
                                                                                                                                                                

 1

     
  

                
 

 
-                               

 
.: 25930 24025-26  : 2593058344 

E-mail: grammateia@deyathassou.gr 
 

 
 

 
 

11/29-07-2022  

 

 
 
 

137/2022 
 
 
 

 

 

                                      

                       
 29   2         

13:00 

2743/21-07-2022 

e-mail

 

78                    

4954/2022. 

-03-

 (10

 

 

:  

:   - - - 

  - -   

 

:  

 

 

 

  (-6 -

 

1.1.  

1.2.  

 
 

22AWRD011051264 2022-08-04
ΑΔΑ: 63ΕΥΟΕΥΣ-2Ρ1

Ministry of Digital
Governance,
Hellenic Republic

Digitally signed by Ministry of
Digital Governance, Hellenic
Republic
Date: 2022.08.04 07:51:24
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Reason:
Location: Athens
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